
Composite Schedule

3/15/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Redlands Invitational (Home) Final Redlands, CA // Ashel
Cunningham Track

Results

3/16/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Ross and Sharon Irwin Collegiate
Track Meet (Home)

Final San Diego, CA // PLNU Track
and Field

Results

3/28/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Saint Benedict Invitational (Home) Cancelled Collegeville, MN // Clemens
Stadium

3/29/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) WashU Distance Carnival (Home) Final St. Louis, MO Results

3/30/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) WashU Invitational (Home) Final St. Louis, MO Results

MIAC (Away) Al Bortke Open (Home) Final Bismarck, ND Results

4/6/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Mississippi River Rumble (Home) Final Dubuque, IA // Douglas J. Miller
Track

Results

MIAC (Away) Hamline Invitational (Home) Final St. Paul, MN // Klas Field Results

MIAC (Away) Norse Invite (Home) Final Decorah, IA // Legacy Field in
Carlson Stadium

Results

4/11/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Bryan Clay Invitational (Home) Final Azusa, CA Results

4/12/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Bryan Clay Invitational (Home) Final Azusa, CA Results

MIAC (Away) Al Cassell Classic (Home) Final Jamestown, ND // Hansen
Stadium

Results

MIAC (Away) Pioneer Open (Home) Final Platteville, WI // Pioneer
Stadium

Results

4/13/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Bethel Invitational (Home) Final Arden Hills, MN // Royal Stadium Results

MIAC (Away) Minnesota State Open (Home) Final Mankato, MN // Mark Schuck
Outdoor Track and Field
Complex

Results

MIAC (Away) Pioneer Open (Home) Final Platteville, WI // Pioneer
Stadium

Results

MIAC (Away) Saint Mary's Invitational (Home) Final Winona, MN // SMU Outdoor
Complex

Results
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MIAC (Away) Bryan Clay Invitational (Home) Final Azusa, CA Results

4/17/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Gustie Twilight (Home) Final St. Peter, MN // Hollingsworth
Field

Results

4/19/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Phil Esten Challenge (Home) Final La Crosse, WI // Veterans
Memorial Field

Results

4/20/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Carleton Relays (Home) Final Northfield, MN // Laird Stadium Results

MIAC (Away) Holst Invitational (Home) Final St. Paul, MN // Sea Foam
Stadium

Results

MIAC (Away) Saint Benedict Invitational (Home) Final Collegeville, MN // Clemens
Stadium

MIAC (Away) Phil Esten Challenge (Home) Final La Crosse, WI // Veterans
Memorial Field

Results

4/23/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Viking Twilight (Home) Final Valley City, ND Results

4/24/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Gary Wilson Invitational (Home) Final Minneapolis, MN Results

MIAC (Away) Drake Relays (Home) Final Des Moines, IA // Drake Stadium Results

4/25/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Drake Relays (Home) Final Des Moines, IA // Drake Stadium Results

MIAC (Away) Kip Janvrin Open (Home) Final Indianola, IA Results

MIAC (Away) Rider/Bolstorff Invitational (Home) Final St. Paul, MN // Macalester
Stadium

Results

4/26/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Kip Janvrin Open (Home) Final Indianola, IA Results

MIAC (Away) Drake Relays (Home) Final Des Moines, IA // Drake Stadium Results

4/27/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Drake Relays (Home) Final Des Moines, IA // Drake Stadium Results

MIAC (Away) Rider/Bolstorff Invitational (Home) Final St. Paul, MN // Macalester
Stadium

Results

MIAC (Away) Drake Alternative (Home) Final St. Peter, MN // Hollingsworth
Field

Results

5/1/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Maverick Open #1 (Home) Final Mankato, MN // Mark Schuck
Outdoor Track and Field
Complex

Results

MIAC (Away) Joe Sweeney Invitational (Home) Final St. Paul, MN // O'Shaughnessy
Stadium

Results

5/2/2024  WTRACK-OUT
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MIAC (Away) MIAC Heptathlon (Home) Final Northfield, MN // Laird Stadium Recap / Results

MIAC (Away) NDSU Tune-Up (Home) Final Fargo, ND // Dahl Track & Field
Facility

Results

5/3/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) MIAC Heptathlon (Home) Final Northfield, MN // Laird Stadium Recap / Results

MIAC (Away) NDSU Tune-Up (Home) Final Fargo, ND // Dahl Track & Field
Facility

Results

MIAC (Away) Meet of the UnSaintly (Home) Final St. Paul, MN // Klas Field Results

5/4/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Maverick Open #2 (Home) Final Mankato, MN // Mark Schuck
Outdoor Track and Field
Complex

Results

MIAC (Away) Ole Open (Home) Final Northfield, MN // Klein Field at
Manitou

Results

5/10/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) MIAC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships (Home)

Final St. Paul, MN // Klas Field Results

5/11/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) MIAC Outdoor Track & Field
Championships (Home)

Final St. Paul, MN // Klas Field Results

5/15/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Ole Last Chance Multi (Home) Final Northfield, MN // Manitou Track Results

MIAC (Away) Augustana Midwest Twilight
Qualifier (Home)

Final Rock Island, IL // Austin E.
Knowlton Outdoor Athletic
Complex

Results

5/16/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) Augustana Midwest Twilight
Qualifier (Home)

Final Rock Island, IL // Austin E.
Knowlton Outdoor Athletic
Complex

Results

MIAC (Away) Ole Last Chance Multi (Home) Final Northfield, MN // Manitou Track Results

5/23/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) NCAA Division III Championships
(Home)

Final Myrtle Beach, SC // Doug Shaw
Memorial Stadium

Results

5/24/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) NCAA Division III Championships
(Home)

Final Myrtle Beach, SC // Doug Shaw
Memorial Stadium

Results

5/25/2024  WTRACK-OUT

MIAC (Away) NCAA Division III Championships
(Home)

Final Myrtle Beach, SC // Doug Shaw
Memorial Stadium

Results
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